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KARINA KLESZCZEWSKA PSC

Director of Photography

Selected credits

Feature films

date
2017
2015
2011
2009
2008
2007
2003
2002

production

SOYER

INFLUENCE
ITALIANI

LAST ACTION
UNMOVED MOVER
TEAH

CHANGES

BLIND SPOT

Television drama

2022
2020
2019
2017
2017
2003
2003
2001
2001
1999

POWROT

THE ELEMENTS OF SASZA — FIRE
MALY GRAND HOTEL

HITLER THE ARTIST

HUMANI

PHANTOM

51MM

THE ANAEROBES

A PIECE OF GREECE

THE POLISH LIST

Short Films

2004
1998
1997
1997

TWO SHADOWS

THE POSTCARD

THE LIAR

WOMEN ARE LIKE FLOWERS

director / production company
Lukasz Barczyk / PWSFTviT

Lukasz Barczyk / KADR Film Studio
Lukasz Barczyk / WFF Blyskawica
Michal Rogalski / Zebrafilm Studio
Lukasz Barczyk / WFF Blyskawica
Hanna A Slak / Gustawfilm

Lukasz Barczyk / Chimney Pot

Hanna A Slak / Bindweed Soundvision

Adrian Panek / Wonderfilm, Canal +
Kristoffer Rus / Bongo Media

Bartoosz Konopka / ITI Neovision, Canal +
Dan Zeff / Rough Cut

Katarzyna Trzaska / WFDiF

Lukasz Barczyk / TVP

Lukasz Barczyk / TVP

Lukasz Barczyk / TVP

Lukasz Barczyk / TVP

Agnieszka Glinska / TVP

Pawel Kloc

Barbara Medajska / PWSTviT
Michal Rogalski / PWSTviT
M. Szumowska / PWSTviT

Rob Little & Jarek Zapora
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